
PTS 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

1 154 MARTINEZ SALVADOR Manuel  CAM 1 7 2 89

2 188 LASO CASAS Jesús Pedro CAL 2 4 4 88

103 DE LA IGLESIA UGARTE Fernando VAS 2 4 4 88

4 117 PONS MARTINEZ Yolanda VAL 1 5 2 2 85

5 152 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ Eduardo CAL 1 3 4 1 1 82

6 112 MAYOL COLOM Matías BAL 1 4 1 4 82

7 168 ALVAREZ AZNAR Francisco José RIO 3 2 3 2 81

8 108 TORRES JORI Carlos MAD 4 2 3 1 79

160 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ Andrés MAD 4 2 3 1 79

10 172 QUECEDO DEL MONTE Luis Miguel RIO 1 2 2 2 2 1 75

11 170 DELGADO SAENZ José Antonio RIO 3 1 1 2 2 1 68

TOTALTIRADOR

I Fase Copa Presidente Armas Históricas

MAXIMILIAN R

FMTO - 2014, Cantoblanco, Madrid 30-mar-2014

Resultado Final

14:00

Created by: R.Sellés - E-Mail: ramon_selles@msn.com



PTS 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

1 182 BALSELLS PINTO Jordi CAT 4 1 3 2 77

TOTAL

MAXIMILIAN O

TIRADOR

I Fase Copa Presidente Armas Históricas
FMTO - 2014, Cantoblanco, Madrid 30-mar-2014

Resultado Final

14:00

Created by: R.Sellés - E-Mail: ramon_selles@msn.com



PTS 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

1 170 DELGADO SAENZ José Antonio RIO 3 2 3 2 86

2 172 QUECEDO DEL MONTE Luis Miguel RIO 2 1 7 85

3 117 PONS MARTINEZ Yolanda VAL 1 4 1 4 82

4 160 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ Andrés MAD 3 6 1 81

5 159 CABALLERO ARRANZ José Luis MAD 4 2 1 2 1 76

6 144 SOTES LAFUENTE Santiago VAS 2 3 4 1 76

7 112 MAYOL COLOM Matías BAL 1 4 5 76

8 165 FAU RUBIO Javier CAT 3 7 73

9 168 ALVAREZ AZNAR Francisco José RIO 1 4 5 66

10 124 CASTELLO OLIVER Pedro BAL 1 1 2 3 1 1 37

MINIE R

TIRADOR TOT

I Fase Copa Presidente Armas Históricas Resultado Final

FMTO - 2014, Cantoblanco, Madrid 30-mar-2014 14:00

Created by: R.Sellés - E-Mail: ramon_selles@msn.com



PTS 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

1 103 DE LA IGLESIA UGARTE Fernando VAS 1 4 2 3 83

2 176 PARDO MARTIJA Pedro Jesús CAT 1 3 4 2 83

3 138 MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ Pascui VAL 1 5 1 1 2 82

4 108 TORRES JORI Carlos MAD 1 4 5 67

TOTAL

MINIE O

TIRADOR

I Fase Copa Presidente Armas Históricas
FMTO - 2014, Cantoblanco, Madrid 30-mar-2014

Resultado Final

14:00

Created by: R.Sellés - E-Mail: ramon_selles@msn.com



PTS 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

1 169 RUIZ MONTELIO Yolanda RIO 2 5 3 89

2 117 PONS MARTINEZ Yolanda VAL 9 1 89

3 171 FLORES MARTINEZ Miriam RIO 2 5 2 1 88

4 131 CORTES SALINAS Irene NAV 5 4 1 84

5 164 CORTEZAO LIBRAN Luciane MAD 4 1 3 2 75

6 140 MIGUEL LOPEZ Carmen VAL 3 1 2 2 1 1 74

WALKYRIA R

TIRADOR TOT

I Fase Copa Presidente Armas Históricas Resultado Final

FMTO - 2014, Cantoblanco, Madrid 30-mar-2014 14:00

Created by: R.Sellés - E-Mail: ramon_selles@msn.com



PTS 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

1 138 MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ Pascui VAL 1 3 3 3 82

TOT

WALKYRIA O

TIRADOR

I Fase Copa Presidente Armas Históricas
FMTO - 2014, Cantoblanco, Madrid 30-mar-2014

Resultado Final

14:00

Created by: R.Sellés - E-Mail: ramon_selles@msn.com



PTS 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

1 107 ESTEBAN BERASTEGUI Juan VAL 6 4 96

165 FAU RUBIO Javier CAT 6 4 96

3 117 PONS MARTINEZ Yolanda VAL 6 2 2 94

168 ALVAREZ AZNAR Francisco José RIO 6 2 2 94

5 112 MAYOL COLOM Matías BAL 5 4 1 94

6 103 DE LA IGLESIA UGARTE Fernando VAS 4 6 94

160 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ Andrés MAD 4 6 94

8 104 OLIVARES BELTRAN Jesus VAL 3 7 93

9 131 CORTES SALINAS Irene NAV 3 6 1 92

10 124 CASTELLO OLIVER Pedro BAL 5 2 2 1 91

11 169 RUIZ MONTELIO Yolanda RIO 2 6 2 90

12 170 DELGADO SAENZ José Antonio RIO 2 5 3 89

13 140 MIGUEL LOPEZ Carmen VAL 3 2 5 88

14 163 LIBRAN LANDABURU Alvaro MAD 1 6 3 88

15 171 FLORES MARTINEZ Miriam RIO 1 6 2 1 87

16 134 OLIVER GOMIS J. Emilio VAL 1 5 4 87

17 146 GASTAMINZA MURUZABAL Pedro María NAV 1 4 5 86

18 136 MARTIN ESCRIBA Juan VAL 4 6 84

19 144 SOTES LAFUENTE Santiago VAS 4 4 2 82

20 133 VALERO CARRERAS Antonio VAL 1 2 3 4 80

21 139 ANDREU TORREGROSA José VAL 1 3 3 1 1 1 79

22 152 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ Eduardo CAL 1 2 3 1 1 1 66

23 125 CORTES TAPIZ Angel NAV 2 4 2 1 57

WITHWORTH R

TIRADOR TOTAL

I Fase Copa Presidente Armas Históricas Resultado Final

FMTO - 2014, Cantoblanco, Madrid 30-mar-2014 14:00

Created by: R.Sellés - E-Mail: ramon_selles@msn.com



PTS 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

1 154 MARTINEZ SALVADOR Manuel  CAM 3 4 3 90

2 138 MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ Pascui VAL 1 4 4 1 84

3 108 TORRES JORI Carlos MAD 3 1 2 3 1 72

4 188 LASO CASAS Jesús Pedro CAL 2 2 1 5 61

TOTAL

WITHWORTH O

TIRADOR

I Fase Copa Presidente Armas Históricas
FMTO - 2014, Cantoblanco, Madrid 30-mar-2014

Resultado Final

14:00

Created by: R.Sellés - E-Mail: ramon_selles@msn.com


